5.4 RECORD	05-16-2000	U.S. Department of Commerce
CO +27 CC TR		Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade		documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	101359909	g party(ies):
Circle Company Associates, Inc.	Name: Circle Company Associates, Inc.	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Lumited Partnership	New Address: 300 Congress Street Boston, Massachusetts 02210	
☐ Corporation - Massachusetts		
Other	Individual(s) citizenship	
	☐ Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ☒ No		04-27-2000
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Limited Partnership	
A william was a Company	X □ Corporation - Massachusetts	
Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement □ Change of Name	П 04	
X□ Other Address change.	Other	
Execution Date: April 14, 2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic	
Former Address: 36 Holyoke Street	representative designation is attached:	
Boston, Massachusetts 02116		te document from Assignment)
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
4. A. Application number(s) or registration number(s): 75/880,050	B. Trademark Registration No.(s): 2.192.300	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No 75/880050		
		' /
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
concerning document should be mailed	registrations involved	
Name: Susan Barbieri Montgomery, Esq.		
	7. Total fee (37 CFR	
Internal Address: Foley Hoag & Eliot LLP	3.41):\$65.00	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
	Authorized to be charge	ed to deposit account
Street Address: One Post Office Square	8. Deposit account number:	
Ottore Varietos. Alle I not Attien palma"e	o. Deposit account number.	
	06-1446	
City: Boston State: MA ZIP: 02109	(Attach duplicate copy of the	his page if paying by deposit
	account)	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the		
original document.		
Susan Barbieri Montgomery, Esq.	17/1	4/24/2000
Name of Person Signing Signature	10/	$\frac{9/29/2000}{\text{Date}}$
ALL (BAAA NIDINGII AAAAAIG BEAAIG TEAAAIR)		
Total number of pages comprising cover succe.		
EC:481 40.00 CH		

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Registrant: Circle Company Associates, Inc.

Recordal of Address Change

Reg. No.: 2,192,300

Reg. Date: September 29, 1998

Applicant: Circle Company Associates, Inc.

Recordal of Address Change Application No.: 75/880,050 Filing Date: January 4, 2000

Former Address: 36 Holyoke Street

Boston, Massachusetts 02116

New Address: 300 Congress Street

Boston, Massachusetts 02210

Date of Change: April 14, 2000

Susan Barbieri Montgomery, Esq.

RECORDED: 04/27/2000

Name of Person Signing

Signature

391999.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002073 FRAME: 0847